## TOWN OF SOUTHWEST RANCHES 2024 PHOTO CONTEST CALENDAR entry form

Rural Public Arts & Design Advisory Board 13400 Griffin Road Southwest Ranches, Florida 33330

ME:
DRESS:
ONE:
LL:
IAIL ADDRESS:
NDERSTAND, ACKNOWLEDGE, AND AGREE THAT THE SUBMISSION OF PHOTOGRAPHS TO THE WN CONSTITUTES A "WORK MADE FOR HIRE," AND I HEREBY WAIVE ANY AND ALL RIGHTS TO E WORK AND THE WORK PRODUCT, INCLUDING MORAL OR OTHERWISE. THIS STATEMENT ALL CONTROL OVER THE PROVISIONS OF 17 U.S.C. SECTION 106A(a) AND SHALL CONSTITUTE A LIVER BY ME OF ANY RIGHTS IN THE WORK SET OUT IN OR OTHERWISE GRANTED BY 17 U.S.C. CTION 106A(A), VISUAL ARTISTS RIGHTS ACT OF 1990. ALL OTHER RIGHTS IN AND TO THE DRK, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ALL RIGHTS IN THE NATURE OF "DROIT MORAL" LATING TO ANY CONTINUING INTEREST I MAY HAVE IN THE MAINTENANCE OR MODIFICATION THE WORK, ARE EXPRESSLY WAIVED AND, INSOFAR AS SUCH RIGHTS ARE TRANSFERABLE E ASSIGNED TO THE TOWN. MY WORK IS ORIGINAL AND IT COMPLIES WITH ALL APPLICABLE TENT, TRADEMARK AND COPYRIGHT LAWS, RULES, REGULATIONS AND CODES. DERSTAND, ACKNOWLEDGE, AND AGREE THAT THROUGH THE CONVEYANCE OF MY BMISSION THE WORK WILL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE TOWN AND MAY BE USED PRODUCED, SOLD, OR MODIFIED BY THE TOWN IN THE TOWN'S SOLE DISCRETION.
SNATURE:(Date)
SNATURE OF GUARDIAN FOR CHILDREN UNDER 18:(Date)